Monthly sheet November 2023

TRF
FPO
FPO
FPO
FPO
FPO
FPO
DD

Balance Bought Forward

Allotment Account Rent

Memorial Hall Room Hire

HALC Training

Hannah Ford Salary

Seamus Foster Expenses

SLCC Membership

Tree of Life Tree works- Hill Farm Pond
Sovereign Housing Gargae rental

Balance as at 30th November 2023

Lloyds Bank
NS&l

20,405.66

20,405.66

12.00
139.50
57.60
494.00
8.95
112.00
895.00
52.52

1,771.57

L4

18,634.09

8,109.10
10,524.99

18,634.09




