Month	ly sheet November 2023		
		Balance Bought Forward	20,405.66
			20,405.66
TRF	Allotment Account	Rent	12.00
FPO	Memorial Hall	Room Hire	139.50
FPO	HALC	Training	57.60
FPO	Hannah Ford	Salary	494.00
FPO	Seamus Foster	Expenses	8.95
FPO	SLCC	Membership	112.00
FPO	Tree of Life	Tree works- Hill Farm Pond	895.00
DD	Sovereign Housing	Gargae rental	52.52
			1,771.57
	Balance as at 30th November 2023		18,634.09
	Lloyds Bank		8,109.10
	NS&I		10,524.99
			18,634.09